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Allen, Kristie J -Real Brokerage The United Grp 559-904-5830
E-mail: kristieallenrealty@gmail.com
Web Page:https://summermillersummermiller.lofty.me/

Amponin, Marlene J -KW ASCEND 559-212-8070
E-mail: marlene@applecorial.com

Anderson, Dawn -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-707-0224
E-mail: dmarie7272@hotmail.com

Arreguin, Daniel -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-904-5008
E-mail: daniel.arreguin128@gmail.com

Avila, Mercedes -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-362-8384
E-mail: mercedesavila37@gmail.com

Ayala, Celeste C -KW ASCEND 559-718-7480
E-mail: celeste@applecorial.com

Banevedes, Arthur S -All Valley Realty 559-572-8286
E-mail: smilensteve@comcast.net
Web Page:http://www.allvalleyrealty.org/

Barcellos, Brett M -eXp Realty of California Inc 559-707-2141
E-mail: brett_barcellos@yahoo.com

Barnett, Halie G -Realty World Advantage 559-348-8863
E-mail: halie.barnett4@hotmail.com

Barnhart, Candie L -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-816-0464
E-mail: homeswithcandie@gmail.com

Beeler, Christy M -Realty World Advantage 559-381-1507
E-mail: christybeeler30@gmail.com

Bettencourt, Nenette -Realty World Advantage 559-707-8103
E-mail: nenettebettencourt@yahoo.com

Borges, Jessica -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-707-3930
E-mail: jessicaa3930@gmail.com

Bowen, Toni -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 661-900-3194
E-mail: tbowen559@gmail.com

Brieno, Eddie -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-381-7994
E-mail: e.brieno@yahoo.com
Web Page:http://www.ebrieno.kwrealty.com

Brinkman, Alondra -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-212-5286
E-mail: alondra83b@gmail.com

Brown, Carolyn -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-381-5742
E-mail: beautifulone93230@gmail.com

Budge, Casey -Real Brokerage Technologies 719-466-9828
E-mail: caseybudge@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.sellyourplacewithcase.com

Bueno, Victor M -Jo-Ann Nicole Yvette Kennedy 661-454-9527
E-mail: thebuenorealtor@gmail.com

Buhl, BryAnn N -Independent Broker Network 559-381-4540
E-mail: bryannbuhlrealtor@gmail.com
Web Page:https://bryannsells.com/

Caldwell, Shanna -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-259-4361
E-mail: cshanna7@att.net
Web Page:https://www.KingsCountyRealtor.com

Caldwell, Tyler -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 310-926-3634
E-mail: tcaldwell@londonproperties.com

Camarena, Richard -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-491-7171
E-mail: richardcamarena100@gmail.com

Campbell, Terry J -Top Hook Realty, Inc. 360-632-1754
E-mail: terry@tophookrealty.com

Carlos, Alejandro -Bloom Group, Inc. 559-817-7328
E-mail: alejandro@thearkreg.com

Carson, Rene C -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 559-362-3376
E-mail: rcarson@londonproperties.com

Cervantes, Syndell J -Lemoore Real Estate 559-381-9084
E-mail: homeswithsyndell@gmail.com

Chao, Andrew J -All Family Lending & RE 559-772-2233
E-mail: ajchao63@yahoo.com

Cobian, Cindy -Independent Broker Network 559-381-0270
E-mail: cindycobianrealtor@gmail.com

Cobos, Raul -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-639-8566
E-mail: raultheagent007@gmail.com

Coffia, Brian -Modern Broker 559-362-3388
E-mail: coffia78@gmail.com

Collins, Carolyn -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 559-904-8210
E-mail: collins.carolyn@yahoo.com

Contreras, Guadalupe -Fernandez Real Estate 559-250-4667
E-mail: notary3604@yahoo.com

Cordova, Nohelia -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-309-3675
E-mail: noheliacordova@kw.com

Correia, Ashley L -Modern Broker 559-707-2729
E-mail: ashleycorreiarealtor@gmail.com

Costa, Ashley -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-469-4878
E-mail: thecostas93230@sbcglobal.net

Crawford, Delores L -HomeSmart PV & Associates 559-583-6391
E-mail: delores1961@yahoo.com
Web Page:https://homesmart.com/real-estate-offices/hsca004

Curtiss, Thomas A -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-309-9859
E-mail: thomas.tcret@gmail.com
Web Page:https://thomascurtiss.com

Davis, Deanna G -Realty World Advantage 559-707-9303
E-mail: deanna_davis@hotmail.com

Davis, Randy S -Realty World Advantage 559-260-5327
E-mail: randysdavis10@gmail.com

Dial, Vincent W -KW ASCEND 559-530-5671
E-mail: vincent@applecorial.com

Dickey, Nicole E -Top Hook Realty, Inc. 239-405-4070
E-mail: nicole@tophookrealty.com

Dixon, Jenn M -Real Brokerage The United Grp 559-977-6608
E-mail: jenndixon84@gmail.com
Web Page:https://summermillersummermiller.lofty.me/

Dupree, Leeandra -eXp Realty of California Inc 559-333-1145
E-mail: leeandradupree@gmail.com

Ellis, Melissa L -Real Brokerage The United Grp 559-362-2586
E-mail: melissaellis1085@gmail.com
Web Page:https://summermillersummermiller.lofty.me/

Encinia, Connie C -eXp Realty of Northern CA, Inc 559-304-6576
E-mail: connie.encinia2014@gmail.com

Ero, Paul -eXp Realty of Northern CA, Inc 559-880-6808
E-mail: eropaul@gmail.com

Escareno, Ramon U -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-410-0235
E-mail: realtorescareno@gmail.com

Esparza, Cecily F -Realty World Advantage 559-836-7324
E-mail: esparzacecily@gmail.com

Evans, Colton A -Realty ONE Group Inspire
E-mail: coltonevansrealestate@gmail.com

Felloney, Baija B -eXp Realty of California Inc 858-336-3716
E-mail: baija.felloney@gmail.com

Fernandez, Jared C -Fernandez Real Estate 559-999-1584
E-mail: jaredfernandez_2010@hotmail.com
Web Page:http://Realestatecoalinga.com

Fernandez, Laura V -eXp Realty of California Inc 209-814-3157
E-mail: laurafernandezhomes@outlook.com

Ferreira, Melissa C -KW ASCEND 559-707-8407
E-mail: melissaferreira@kw.com

Fraley, Tyler M -KW ASCEND 559-415-5565
E-mail: tylerfraley@kw.com

Garcia, Ana -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 360-672-9170
E-mail: anagarciarealestateagent@gmail.com

Garcia, Blake -Sierra View Realty, Inc 559-679-8990
E-mail: blakegarciarealestate@gmail.com

Garcia, Margarita -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 559-572-7257
E-mail: mgarcia@londonproperties.com

Goldsmith, Laura -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-589-5730
E-mail: lgoldsmithproperties@gmail.com
Web Page:http://Lauragoldsmith.kw.com

Gomez, Juan -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-707-4891
E-mail: tomally12@gmail.com

Gomez, Rosalba -Advanced Market Realty, Inc. 559-309-1839
E-mail: rosalbagomez343@gmail.com

Graham, Jenny P -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-904-6436
E-mail: jengrahamrealtor@gmail.com

Grilione, Blake -Schuil Ag Real Estate, Inc. 559-772-5593
E-mail: blake@schuil.com
Web Page:https://schuil.com/

Guerra, Patricia -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 559-362-6286
E-mail: tguerra@londonproperties.com

Guerrero, Stephani -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-589-4788
E-mail: stephani.g@thehiveret.com

Gutierrez Lopez, Jesus -Bloom Group, Inc. 559-904-1028
E-mail: jesus@thearkreg.com

Gutierrez, Suzy -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-317-0100
E-mail: suzy.g@hiverealestateteam.com

Gutierrez-Cano, Belinda -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-779-2085
E-mail: belindagcano@gmail.com

Harper, Kaitlyn -eXp Realty of California Inc 559-707-7026
E-mail: kaitharper4@gmail.com

Hemme, Carly -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 661-492-9212
E-mail: carly.hemme@kw.com

Hernandez Ramirez, Raul -KW ASCEND 559-329-1935
E-mail: rhernandezrealestate77@gmail.com

Hernandez, Stefani -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-904-2057
E-mail: stefanihernandez.re@gmail.com

Hernandez, Yvette J -AXEN Realty 559-904-6691
E-mail: yvettesellsproperty@gmail.com
Web Page:https://yvette.cacentralvalleyhomesforsale.com

Holmes, Clayton W -eXp Realty of California Inc 559-707-4421
E-mail: clayton.holmes@ymail.com
Web Page:http://www.thebaldrealtor.com

House, Aron -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-670-5234
E-mail: aronhouserealestate@gmail.com

Howze, Tyson -TDH Property Pros, Inc. 559-816-5997
E-mail: tdh2@unwiredbb.com
Web Page:http://www.propertyproshanford.com

Hubilla, Raphael -KW ASCEND 916-752-7975
E-mail: raphael@applecorial.com

Hunter, Melissa -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-362-2338
E-mail: huntermeli0913@gmail.com

Ibarra Flarida, Arily -Realty ONE Group Inspire 559-331-6754
E-mail: arily.flarida@gmail.com

Jimenez, Fred D -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-381-3834
E-mail: fredjimenezrealtor@gmail.com

Johansen, Laverne -All Family Lending & RE 559-212-7531
E-mail: lavinapgr@yahoo.com

Johnson, Carrie -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 559-707-2462
E-mail: carriejohnsonre@comcast.net
Web Page:https://www.londonproperties.com/

Johnson, Lisa M -Lemoore Real Estate 559-904-0277
E-mail: lisamjohnsonrealtor@gmail.com

Jones, Carolyn -Lemoore Real Estate 559-381-2740
E-mail: cjonzey@sbcglobal.net
Web Page:http://www.Lemoore-realestate.com

Jones, Faith K -Top Hook Realty, Inc. 559-707-2259
E-mail: faith@tophookrealty.com



Kings County Board of REALTORS

Realtor Member Roster - March 2, 2026

2

Kahn, Emily K -Sierra View Realty, Inc 559-670-8525
E-mail: emilykellykahn@gmail.com

Kidd, Teaila M -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-816-0042
E-mail: teaila@yahoo.com

Knox, Kristian T -KW ASCEND 559-519-8251
E-mail: knox@knoxprops.com
Web Page:http://www.knoxprops.com

Lagos-Munoz, Amanda G -Lemoore Real Estate 559-707-8280
E-mail: amandalagos@ymail.com

Leasure Lee, Amy D -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-904-3669
E-mail: buysellquicklee@gmail.com

Lee, Fran -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-381-5493
E-mail: 4franlee@gmail.com

Lee, Richard -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-381-5492
E-mail: 4rblee@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.richardnfransellhomes.com

Lee, Ryan B -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-381-8884
E-mail: ryanleerealt@gmail.com

Loewen, Corey M -Legacy Real Estate, Inc 559-816-6238
E-mail: real.loewen@gmail.com

Lopes, Brooke E -AG Realty 559-381-2594
E-mail: blopesproperties@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.lopesproperties.com

Lopez Aguiniga, Baleria -Bloom Group, Inc. 559-852-7650
E-mail: baleria@thearkreg.com
Web Page:https://balerialopezaguiniga.legacyre.org/

Lourenco, Nivia M -Real Brokerage The United Grp 559-333-1555
E-mail: nivialourencorealtor@gmail.com
Web Page:https://nivialourenco.com/

Love, Elaine M -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-666-7303
E-mail: elainelovetc@gmail.com

Lovrencevic, Ashley -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 209-483-7823
E-mail: AshleyLRealtor@Yahoo.com

Loya, Lynsey J -Lemoore Real Estate 559-707-2118
E-mail: lynseyloya928@gmail.com

Lyons, Brenda -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-309-8929
E-mail: mrsbrendalyons@outlook.com

Madera, Cristian E -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-309-9250
E-mail: cristian.m@thehiveret.com

Mahill, Jason F -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-393-6329
E-mail: jason@mahillrealestate.com

Mahoney, Kelly E -Realty World Advantage 559-341-1027
E-mail: kmahoney6659@gmail.com

Martinez, Jaime -Hoekstra & Associates Inc 310-849-1528
E-mail: Jaime@hoekstra.land
Web Page:https://www.hoekstra.land/

Mathews, Trinity -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-817-8771
E-mail: trinity.logan@ymail.com

McCallister, Dustin -Top Hook Realty, Inc. 559-633-6670
E-mail: dustin@tophookrealty.com
Web Page:https://www.tophookrealty.com/

McCollister, Tiffiney A -eXp Realty of California Inc 559-288-9359
E-mail: tiffany.mccollister@icloud.com

McDonald, Kathy L -Lemoore Real Estate 559-469-4905
E-mail: homesbykmcdonald@gmail.com

McFarland, Justin -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-931-3140
E-mail: jmcfarlandrealtor@gmail.com

McKay, Holley -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-707-2226
E-mail: holleysellshomes@sbcglobal.net

Medeiros, Amy -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 559-362-6028
E-mail: amedeiros@londonproperties.com
Web Page:https://www.platinumhomelistings.com/agent/10685/amy-medeiros/page/4785/welco

Medina, Reyna -All Family Lending & RE 559-816-3958
E-mail: reynatmedina@yahoo.com

Mercado, Shannon -TDH Property Pros, Inc. 559-589-4615
E-mail: Shannonmercado@yahoo.com
Web Page:http://www.propprosinc.com

Miller, Summer -Real Brokerage The United Grp 559-707-0886
E-mail: smillerbroker25@gmail.com
Web Page:https://summermillersummermiller.lofty.me/

Molina, Ashley -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-410-6024
E-mail: adreamprops@gmail.com

Montgomery, Ronny -eXp Realty of California Inc 559-381-0407
E-mail: ronnymontgomery@outlook.com

Moore, Alana S -Lemoore Real Estate 559-345-3792
E-mail: asmoore135@gmail.com

Moran Meza, Luis D -Bloom Group, Inc. 559-410-2883
E-mail: luis@thearkreg.com

Moreno, Rita -Lemoore Real Estate 559-380-9506
E-mail: rita@lemoorere.com
Web Page:http://lemoore-realestate.com/

Murga Flores, Adrian -Realty ONE Group Inspire 559-309-8186
E-mail: adrianmurgaflores@gmail.com

Mustain, Robert J -All Family Lending & RE 559-362-4243
E-mail: rjmustain@yahoo.com

Newton, Marleia -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-345-3232
E-mail: marleianewtonre@gmail.com

Nicar Westover, Jiezl Aica -Century 21 Jordan-Link & C 559-999-2315
E-mail: aicawestover@gmail.com

Oliveira, Dee Dee -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-707-0385
E-mail: doliveira@kw.com

Oliveira, Timothy M -Sierra View Realty, Inc 559-381-6928
E-mail: bigotim_1964@yahoo.com

Oliver, Laura E -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 818-795-4766
E-mail: myrealtorlaurao@gmail.com

Ordonez, Iliana Y -Legacy Real Estate, Inc 559-380-5300
E-mail: soldbyiliana@yahoo.com

Ordonez, Jose -Legacy Real Estate, Inc 559-309-8393
E-mail: ordonezgroupjoeandsteph@gmail.com

Ordonez, Stephanie K -Legacy Real Estate, Inc 559-309-8390
E-mail: soldbystephandjoe@gmail.com

Ortiz, Efriam -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp. 559-308-1021
E-mail: efriam.ortizc21@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.jordanlink.com/

Parker, Siu -Century 21 Select Cntrl Valley 559-816-8662
E-mail: siuparker@yahoo.com

Perez, Jhoana -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-351-8584
E-mail: jperlapm@gmail.com

Pigford, Bianca T -Top Hook Realty, Inc. 559-707-2074
E-mail: bianca@tophookrealty.com

Pineda, Edwin O -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 925-783-7932
E-mail: epinedarealestate@gmail.com

Plueard, Kristin F -eXp Realty of California Inc 559-572-2606
E-mail: kristin@plueardrealtygroup.com

Plummer, Mikynlee S -Real Brokerage Technologies 425-236-0927
E-mail: mikynleeplummer@gmail.com

Ponce Molina, Fernando D -Real Brokerage Technologi 559-415-0973
E-mail: Fernandoponcemolina@gmail.com

Quintero, Arturo -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 831-585-3684
E-mail: artqproperties@gmail.com

Quintero, Rosie -Realty World Advantage 559-816-5112
E-mail: rosieq_1@hotmail.com

Reenders, Kristen M -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-707-7283
E-mail: kristenreenders@gmail.com
Web Page:http://kristenreenders.kw.com

Rees, Donovan L -All Family Lending & RE 559-639-0400
E-mail: rees1295@gmail.com
Web Page:https://allfamilylending.com/

Robinson, Ali -eXp Realty of California Inc 559-309-6868
E-mail: alinicolerob@gmail.com

Robles, Erika -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-667-7684
E-mail: erika.r@hiverealestateteam.com
Web Page:https://erikarobles.kw.com/

Rojas, Andrea -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 559-469-5284
E-mail: arojas@londonproperties.com

Romero, Ernest M -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-816-5597
E-mail: eprromero@gmail.com

Rossiter, LeeAnne -Rossiter Realty Group 559-707-3315
E-mail: rossiterleeanne@gmail.com

Ruiz, Patricia -Lemoore Real Estate 559-997-3270
E-mail: ruizpatricia58@yahoo.com
Web Page:http://www.Lemoore-realestate.com

Ryan, Rex P -Real Brokerage The United Grp 559-362-0048
E-mail: rexryanrealtor@gmail.com
Web Page:https://summermillersummermiller.lofty.me/

San Filippo, Wendy M -Lowe Realty 559-816-1057
E-mail: wendy@executivesedge.net

Schroder, Melissa A -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 559-970-0925
E-mail: melissaschroder6@gmail.com

Scott-Lenger, Luz -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-798-7563
E-mail: luzscottrealtor@gmail.com
Web Page:https://soldwithluz.com/

Silveira Chavez, Stefanie M -eXp Realty of California In 559-816-2262
E-mail: buysellinvestfast@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.buysellinvestfast.com

Silveira, Laura -Lemoore Real Estate 559-351-1573
E-mail: laurasilveira@sbcglobal.net
Web Page:http://www.Lemoore-realestate.com

Simmons, Rodney -Realty ONE Group Inspire 559-381-7990
E-mail: rodsimmonsrealty@gmail.com

Solorio, Perla L -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-904-2223
E-mail: pe.solorio@gmail.com

Sosa, Sona M -Heritage REALTORS® & Prop Mgmnt 559-309-3409
E-mail: sosasona78@gmail.com

Stahowski, MacCauley D -Top Hook Realty, Inc. 559-930-3632
E-mail: maccauley@tophookrealty.com
Web Page:http://www.tophookrealty.com/

Sutton, Dianna -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 805-668-7454
E-mail: dianna.sutton805@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.diannasutton.com

Tadeo, Elaine -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp. 559-429-0916
E-mail: elainetadeo38@gmail.com

Tashima, Gina N -Lemoore Real Estate 559-381-0139
E-mail: tashrealestate@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.lemoore-realestate.com

Thayer, Ashley N -Lemoore Real Estate 559-381-3743
E-mail: areed101@gmail.com

Thomas, TyIsha -KW ASCEND 559-871-1780
E-mail: tyisha@applecorial.com

Topete, Juan R -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-362-8667
E-mail: topetefamily@yahoo.com

Topete, Tanya I -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-816-6964
E-mail: tanyaitopete@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.sellsmarttoday.com

Trevino, Dusty D -Lemoore Real Estate 559-924-8355
E-mail: dustytrevino@outlook.com
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Trovato, Sheree R -Modern Broker 559-836-2596
E-mail: shereetrovatorealtor@gmail.com

Tumua, Rosa -All Family Lending & RE 559-328-8519
E-mail: rtumua@hotmail.com

Turner, Julie -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-816-1252
E-mail: julieturner@kw.com

Vandersteen, Michelle -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-362-2923
E-mail: sellwithmichelleincentralcali@gmail.com

Vasquez Mejia, Cecilia -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Com 559-836-9390
E-mail: cvasquezproperties@gmail.com

Vega, Miguel A -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-410-2268
E-mail: supervga1967@yahoo.com
Web Page:https://listyourpropertymavretirees.com/

Vela, Jessica -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 559-429-0433
E-mail: jessicavela@londonproperties.com
Web Page:https://www.jessicasellscentralca.com/agent/19055/jessica-vela/page/6858/welcome

Velazquez, Veronica -Keller Williams Antelope Valle 559-281-1346
E-mail: veronicavelazquez@kw.com

Verboon, Courtney J -Real Brokerage The United Grp 559-707-9024
E-mail: courtneyverboon@gmail.com
Web Page:https://summermillersummermiller.lofty.me/

Vryhof, Amparo -London Properties, Ltd: Hanfrd 559-381-4782
E-mail: avryhof24@gmail.com

Wagoner, Alana -Estate Properties 310-947-9148
E-mail: alanawagonerrealtor@gmail.com

Ware III, Earnest -Modern Broker 559-904-7336
E-mail: earnestware@outlook.com
Web Page:http://earnestrealestate.net

White, Cynthia -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp 559-362-4115
E-mail: homesbycindy@prodigy.net

White, Debra L -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-994-9282
E-mail: debrawhitekw@gmail.com
Web Page:https://debrawhiteteam.com/

White, Misty M -KW ASCEND 559-381-0767
E-mail: 1mistywhite@gmail.com

Wiley, Janice M -Realty World Advantage 559-852-1011
E-mail: janawiley25@gmail.com
Web Page:https://www.realtyworldhomes.com/

Williams, Tammy -Lemoore Real Estate 559-924-8355
E-mail: tammy@lemoorere.com

York, Teresa A -All Valley Realty 559-381-3919
E-mail: tyorkhomes@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.allvalleyrealty.org/

Zavala Mora, Salvador -Real Brokerage Technologies 559-997-5387
E-mail: homesbysal559@gmail.com


